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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Kragujevac, 20. - 22.7.2018

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
21.07.2018 - 9:38 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 17 godina

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 33.68 665 A
2. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.12 586 A
3. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 35.33 576 A
4. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.53 566 A
5. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 36.43 525 A
6. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet 36.67 515 A
7. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 36.90 505 A
8. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 36.94 504 B
9. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.95 503 B

10. DENIC, Visnja 01 Sveti Nikola 37.25 491 B
11. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.31 489 B
12. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 37.61 477 B
13. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.75 472 B
14. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Polet 37.96 464 B
15. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.97 464 B
16. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 38.22 455 ?

DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 38.22 455 ?
18. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 38.51 444

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 38.51 444
20. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 38.66 439

NL

21. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 38.87 432
NL

22. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 39.04 427
NL

23. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Dinamo 39.16 423
NL

24. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 39.19 422
NL

25. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.43 414
NL

26. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 39.52 411
NL

27. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.93 399
NL

28. MILETIC, Tina 01 Viking 40.06 395
NL

29. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 40.28 388
NL

30. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 41.23 362
NL

31. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.62 352
NL

32. HANN, Andrea 04 PK Vracar 42.83 323
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Kragujevac, 20. - 22.7.2018

Disciplina 18, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

33. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 43.38 311
NL

34. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 43.40 310
NL

35. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 44.22 293
NL

36. LJUJIC, Milena 04 Radnicki 1969 47.00 244
NL

37. FALUSI, Elena 04 Novi Beograd 011 47.20 241
NL

38. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 48.17 227
NL

Otvoreno

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina 32.92 712 A
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 33.68 665 A
3. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.12 586 A
4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 35.33 576 A
5. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.53 566 A
6. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 36.43 525 A
7. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet 36.67 515 A
8. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 36.90 505 A
9. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 36.94 504 B

10. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.95 503 B
11. DENIC, Visnja 01 Sveti Nikola 37.25 491 B
12. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.31 489 B
13. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 37.61 477 B
14. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.75 472 B
15. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Polet 37.96 464 B
16. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.97 464 B
17. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 38.22 455 ?

DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 38.22 455 ?
19. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 38.51 444

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 38.51 444
21. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks", Sombor 38.64 440
22. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 38.66 439

NL

23. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 38.87 432
NL

24. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 39.04 427
NL

25. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Dinamo 39.16 423
NL

26. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 39.19 422
NL

27. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.43 414
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Kragujevac, 20. - 22.7.2018

Disciplina 18, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

28. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 39.52 411
NL

29. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 39.56 410
30. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.93 399

NL

31. MILETIC, Tina 01 Viking 40.06 395
NL

32. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 40.28 388
NL

33. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.34 387
34. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.36 386
35. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 41.23 362

NL

36. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.62 352
NL

37. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 42.21 337
38. HANN, Andrea 04 PK Vracar 42.83 323

NL

39. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 43.38 311
NL

40. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 43.40 310
NL

41. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 44.22 293
NL

42. LJUJIC, Milena 04 Radnicki 1969 47.00 244
NL

43. FALUSI, Elena 04 Novi Beograd 011 47.20 241
NL

44. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 48.17 227
NL

45. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 48.34 224
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